Club
Date

Match Director

Environment

Class

Place
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Lancaster Pistol &
Rifle Club #2

9/15/2018

Victor Broussard

Outdoor

Unlimited

Competitor

George Donovan
Jason Frymier
Jim Starr

Roger Walters
Jeff Cale

Butch Knapp
Charles King
Roger Walters Il
Rex Thompson

Tgt

#1
2250
2175
2100
2200
1900
1720
1925
1500
2110

Tgt

#2
2500
2250
2300
1900
1925
1950
2125
1960
1875

Tgt

#3
2050
2400
2075
2175
1825
2025
1825
2000
1650

Tgt

#4
2350
2300
2050
2200
2100
2075
1800
2000
1695

Total

9150
9125
8525
8475
7750
7770
7675
7460
7330

Agg.

2287.5
2281.25
2131.25
2118.75

1937.5

1942.5
1918.75

1865

1832.5

Pts.

36
32
28
24
20
16
12

8

4

Agg. +
Pts.
2323.5
2313.25
2159.25
2142.75
1957.5
1958.5
1930.75
1873
1836.5

HOF
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https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/club/view/217
https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/club/view/217
https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/user/scores/14954
https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/user/scores/16247
https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/user/scores/16425
https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/user/scores/12385
https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/user/scores/14368
https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/user/scores/16112
https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/user/scores/16643
https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/user/scores/15331
https://www.americanrimfire.com/index.php/user/scores/13622

